
FEDERATIA ROMANA TENIS DE MASA

TOP 16 JUNIORI III (11-12ANI) BAIETI + FETE , LOC.1-8

TORO DAVID

TORO DAVID

TOLOS IANIS 3-0.

TORO DDAVI

RACOVICEANU DARIUS 3-2.

CREUCU RAU

CREUCU RAUL 3-0.

IONEL ALEX.

IONEL ALEXANDRU 3-1.

IONEL ALEXANDRU

3-1.

CHIRITA MIRCEA

IONEL ALEX.

3-2.

CHIRACHES ERIC

SEBOK MARTON

3-2.

SEBOK MARTON

STOICA PATRICIA

STOICA PATRICIA

DECSEI EMMA 3-0.



STOICA PATRICIA

VASILE ILINCA 3-2.

CANLEA K.ABIGAI

CANEA K.ABIGAIL 3-1.

STOICA PATRICIA

IONASCU NADALIA 3-2.

ANCA ANAMARIA

3-0.

ANCA ANA MARIA

ANCA ANAMARIA

3-0.

JUMATE TEODORA

SUVEI DIANA

3-0.

SUVEI DIANA



FEDERATIA ROMANA TENIS DE MASA

TOP 16 JUNIORI III (11-12ANI) BAIETI + FETE , LOC.9-16

GLIGORAS IANIS

GLIGORAS JANIS

FUIOREA MARIO  3-1.

GLIGORAS IANIS

KOVACS LORANT 3-0.

KOVACS LORANT

SAFTOIU TUDOR 3-0.

POP ALEXANDRU

GELEI KRISZTOF 3-0.

GELEI KRISZTOF

3-2.

NEMES TUDOR

POP ALEX.

3-0.

BALASZ HUNOR

POP ALEX.

3-0.

POP ALEXANDRU

DAVID RIANA

DAVID RIANA

MATACHE ANA 3-1.



DAVID RIANA

IONESCU IOANA 3-0.

PATRANOIU MARIA

PATRANOIU M. 3-1.

DUMITRU CR.

SERBANESCU R. 3-0.

SERBANESCU R.

3-0.

BUJDOSO ANNA

DUMITRU CR.

3-1.

DUMITRU CRIST.

DUMITRU CRIST.

3-0.

BALASZ BOGLARKA



TOP 16 JUNIORI III (11-12 ani) - baieti 

                                                                                                                                                                                Gr.1 

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 TORO DAVID x 3-0 3-1 3-0  I 

2 CHIRACHES ERIC 0-3 x 3-0 3-0  II 

3 GLIGORAS IANIS 1-3 0-3 x 3-0  III 

4 KOVACS LORAND 0-3 0-3 0-3 x  IV 
 

                                                                                                                                                                         Gr.2 

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 CHIRITA MIRCEA x 3-0 0-3 3-0 3-3 II 

2 NEMES TUDOR 0-3 x 0-3 0-3  IV 

3 SEBOK MARTON 3-0 3-0 x 1-3 4-3 I 

4 POP ALEXANDRU 0-3 3-0 3-1 x 3-4 III 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                          Gr.3 

 NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 CREUCU RAUL x 3-0 3-0 3-0  I 

2 SAFTOIU TUDOR 0-3 x 2-3 3-0  III 

3 TOLOS IANIS 0-3 3-2 x 3-0  II 

4 BALASZ HUNOR 0-3 0-3 0-3 x  IV 
 

                                                                                                                                                                        Gr.4 

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 IONEL ALEXANDRU x 3-1 3-0 3-0  I 

2 RACOVICEANU DARIUS 1-3 x 3-1 3-1  II 

3 GELEI KRISZTOF 0-3 1-3 X 3-0  III 

4 FUIOREA MARIO 0-3 1-3 0-3 x  IV 
 

 



T0P 16 JUNIORI III(11-12 ani) - fete 

                                                                                                                                                                          Gr.1 

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 STOICA PATRICIA x 3-0 3-0 3-0  I 

2 ANCA ANA MARIA 0-3 x 3-1 3-0  II 

3 DAVID RIANA 0-3 1-3 x 3-0  III 

4 BUJDOSO ANNA 0-3 0-3 0-3 x  IV 
 

                                                                                                                                                                          Gr.2 

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 DUMITRU CRISTINA x 0-3 2-3 0-3  IV 

2 SUVEI DIANA 3-0 X 3-2 3-0  I 

3 BALASZ BOGLARKA 3-2 2-3 x 0-3  III 

4 DECSEI EMMA 3-0 0-3 3-0 x  II 
 

                                

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 IONASCU NADALIA x 3-0 3-1 3-1  I 

2 VASILE ILINCA 0-3 X 2-3 3-0  II 

3 PATRANOIU MARIA 1-3 3-2 X 1-3  III 

4 MATACHE ANA 1-3 0-3 3-1 x  IV 
 

 

NR 
CRT 

NUMELE 
                 PRENUMELE 

1 2 3 4 PCT LOC 

1 SERBANESCU RIHANA x 2-3 3-0 1-3  III 

2 CANEA K. ABIGAIL 3-2 X 3-1 3-1  I 

3 IONESCU IOANA 0-3 1-3 x 2-3  IV 

4 JUMATE TEODORA 3-1 1-3 3-2 x  II 
 

 


